School District of
Indian River County

A CommUNITY Partnership Toward Educational Excellence

District School Board
Business Meeting Amendment

Meeting Date: September 13, 2016

ATTACHMENTS:

Consent B. Approval of Personnel Recommendations — Dr. Fritz
(Revisions are in bold.)

Consent E. Approval of Renewal of Contracted Services with Economic Opportunity Council of
Indian River/Okeechobee Counties Head Start — Mrs. Dampier
(Change contract start date to September 13, 2016.)

Action G.  Approval to Process a Change Order to Purchase Order no. 01603985 to LF Staffing,
Inc. — Mr. Morrison
(Backup documents revised.)

PREPARED and DISTRIBUTED ON: 9/9/2016
BY: Judy Stang




